

Southwestern Christian School

\$55

3261 S. Avenue 6E Yuma, AZ 85365 | 928-726-3086 | www.swcslions.org | office@swcslions.org

Tuition Fee Schedule 2023-2024				
Application Fee (New Student)	Reenrollment Fee (Current Student)	Registration Fee Before February 28 (Per Student)	Registration Fee After March 1st (Per Student)	Annual FACTS Fee (Per Family)
\$40	\$10	\$300	\$350	\$55

Tuition and Academic Fees

Enrollment constitutes a commitment for a full-year of tuition and fees

	Monthly	Total
Kindergarten	\$550	\$5,500
1st - 7th	\$600	\$6,000
8th (includes end-of-year trip)	\$650	\$6,500

Payment Plans and Additional Fees

- Monthly Tuition: Tuition is based on 10 monthly payments, beginning August 1, 2023, and ending May 1, 2024. Monthly tuition will be taken from your account by the FACTS payment program on the date you select, either the 10th or the 20th. Families must register with FACTS by July 17, 2023.
 - Annual tuition paid in full will be a \$5 service fee to FACTS.
 - Semi-Annual payments are paid in August and January with a onetime \$15 service fee to FACTS.
 - Monthly payments begin August 10th and end May 20th with a one-time \$55 service fee to FACTS.
- Yearbooks, childcare, sports, music and field trips will require additional fees

Financial Aid

- Tuition assistance options are available for families to help reduce the cost of tuition. The options are listed on our school website, sweslions.org. For further information, contact our school office.
- ESA Families: A processing fee of \$250.00 will be charged per student per year for grades 1-8 and \$175.00 for Kindergarten.

Statement of Non-Discrimination

Southwestern Christian School admits students of any race, sex, color, creed, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities, generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, sex, color, creed, national and ethnic origin in the administration of its educational policies and other school-administered programs.